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
you will find the massive owners suite with sitting room and fireplace, frameless shower, guest bedroom with private bath and Jack and
Jill bed/bath. All bathrooms feature tile

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Tru

Cumming, GA 30040
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Recently Sold: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 7/31/2020, MLS Listing 6704774: 4/1/2020

6495 Brookline Ct Single Family 5/4 13,503 1990 7/31/2020 $410,000 $1014,065 sq
ft

MLS ID: 6704774

Best value in Polo Fields! Traditional beauty with charm! A large front patio for summer gatherings greets you when you walk up, and
step inside to a striking 2 story foyer. Open and bright kitchen stocked with Kenmore Elite stainless steel appliances, breakfast area, and
spacious family room. The living room boast coffered ceilings with wood burning fireplace.

Courtesy of Mark Spain Real Estate

Sold Date: 8/11/2020, MLS Listing 6751490: 7/13/2020

5825 Shannon Dr Single Family 3/2 23,522 1996 8/11/2020 $267,900 $1601,678 sq
ft

MLS ID: 6751490

STELLAR RANCH IN ONE OF THE HOTTEST AREAS OF WEST FORSYTH. THIS HOME IS MUCH MORE THAN THE STANDARD
RANCH, IT INCLUDES AN EXPANSIVE EXTRA FAMILY ROOM THAT PROVIDES ROOM TO ROAM. THE YARD IS GORGEOUS;
LANDSCAPE DESIGNED INCLUDING GARDENS, LARGE POND & WATERFALL & LARGE SHED. ALL ROOMS ARE GENEROUSLY
SIZED WITH AMPLE STORAGE. KITCHEN FEATURES GRANITE, PLENTY OF CABINETS & LARGE DINING AREA. 2 CAR GARAGE
WITH AMPLE DRIVEWAY PARKING, HIGH CRAWLSPACE WITH EXT ENTRY UNDER ADDITION FOR MUCH MORE STORAGE.
WATER HEATER & DISHWASHER REPLACED, COME OUT & SEE THIS GEM...

Courtesy of Ansley Atlanta Real Estate

Sold Date: 8/11/2020, MLS Listing 6749360: 7/1/2020

915 Sweet Birch Way Single Family 5/3 8,712 2004 8/11/2020 $369,000 $1282,874 sq
ft

MLS ID: 6749360

Immaculate, Well Maintained Home on Quiet, Low Traffic Cul-de-sac in Sienna! Home Features 5 Bedrooms/3 Baths with A Full
Bedroom/Bath on Main New Roof in 2019 and Architectural Upgrades Including: Iron Spindles, Vaulted Ceilings in Secondary Bedrooms
and Archways throughout home. Gourmet kitchen includes Electric Cooktop,Wall Oven/Microwave, Center Island, Solid Surface Counters,
Tile Backsplash and Large Pantry. Separate Living and Dining Rooms off of Foyer lead to 2 Story Family Room with Fireplace and is
Open to Breakfast Area and Kitchen. Double Doors lead to

Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Community Partners

Cumming, GA 30040
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Recently Sold: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 8/7/2020, MLS Listing 6746340: 6/30/2020

5515 Weddington Dr Single Family 3/3 9,147 2006 8/7/2020 $295,000 $1462,015 sq
ft

MLS ID: 6746340

Beautiful and well-maintained home in South Forsyth. New roof and HVAC is less than 2 years old. Hardwood floors on the main level
lead you to a bright and inviting living area. In the updated kitchen, you will find plenty of cabinets and gorgeous granite countertops.
Upstairs you will find a breath-taking master bedroom with vaulted ceilings. The master bath features a separate shower and garden tub.
Upstairs you will also find 2 additional large bedrooms. Easy access to GA400 and great schools make this home the one not to miss!

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty

Sold Date: 8/10/2020, MLS Listing 6736682: 6/11/2020

5140 Bristlecone Pine Way Single Family 4/3 13,068 2017 8/10/2020 $420,500 $894,710 sq
ft

MLS ID: 6736682

Better than New DR Horton Build with Awesome Level Backyard! Dramatic 2 Story Foyer opens to Formal Dining Room. Decadent
Kitchen offers Large Island, Granite Counter-tops, Separate Double Oven & Surface Cook-top with Corner Pantry, with Views of Fireside
Family Room. Separate Laundry Room on Main. Spacious Master with Elegant Spa-like En-Suite, Double Vanity, Large Shower and
Soaking Tub. Office/Bedroom on Main & Bright Secondary Bedrooms. Full Terrace Level with Ample Storage & Potential for Extra
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